Name of contractor V1 Name of contractor I kurmana I kurmana	Name of contractor T. kurmana VI Name of contractor T. kurmana T. kurma	Name of contractor V1 Nature of work Nature	Date:	Sign:	Approved by project manager	Remarks: works completed.				2. southern block	Northern block	No. no	Sl. Unit/floor	WO date	WO no	Ю.	TC .		
I. kurmana	T.kurmana Excavation leveling &dressing work Ite 25-04-2024 Units Qty Units Itanian Itan	F. kurmana F.	11/5/10	re the									Details of work			excavation leveling &dressing work	GVI	cresentia labs pvt ltd	A
		Dr. site bills reg. 1224 Dr. site bills reg. 11-05-2024 M-codex bill ID.	Date:	A Sign:	Approved by QS team					ng and cleaning work	ng and cleaning work			Contractor bill no.					_
	Dt site bills reg. M-codex bill ID. WO issued? GST bill required? Rate ID	Rate 1.05-2024 11-05-2024 No								13,000.00 sft	13,000.00 sft							_	

.

				2		S No.	Date:	Prepared By	Name of the Contractor T.kumanna.	Work Description	Project	Company Name:	ESTIMATE SHEET
				southern block.	Northern block	Item Head	13.03.2024	Sobhanbabu	T.kumanna.	Floor dabris removing, chipping&cleaning ,pccwork	GV ONE	Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd	
Amount:- Twenty six Thousand rupees Only				3rd floor dabris removing and cleaning work	3rd floor dabris removing and cleaning work	Item Description							
rupces Only.	19121 26,000.00	+	13,000,00	13,000.00 sft 1.00 13,000.00	7	Units Rate A						Spyroved	A11

MEASUREMENT SHEET Company Name: Grecentia Lai Project: Floor dabris Work Description: Floor dabris Name of the Contractor T. Kunnanna. Prepared By Sobhanbab, Prepared By 11.05.2024 S No. Northern b
Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd GV ONE Ploor dabris removing, chipping&cleaning, pecwork T.kumanna Sobhanbabu 11.05.2024 Northern block southern block southern block
ning ,peeworl
k Item Description Item Description 3rd floor dabris removing and cleaning work 3rd floor dabris removing and cleaning work
A Length 13,000.00
B Width 1.00
Approved C Height 1.00
D D Nos.
E=AxBxCxD Quantity 13,000,00 13,000,00
F Units sft
G=Sum of E Item Head Total

Allowance of Consumables Charges

T.Kurmana. Mallapur.

Date: 11.05.2024

In favor of: Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd Location:

GVONE

Type of Work:

Turkapally Village.

Towards:

floor dabris removing ,chipping &cleaning. Allowance for Consumables Charges

S No.		
1. Towa dabris	Description and a removing and principles of the principles of th	Amount
- otal	Amount = Rs.26,000/- done from date: 25.04.2024 to 30.04.2024	Rs=5,200 /-
	25.04.2024 to 30.04.2024	

Amount in words: Five thousand two hundred rupees only.

Sign:	

Allowance of Equipment Charges

T.Kurmana. Mallapur.

Date: 11.05.2024

In favor of: Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd

Project / Site: Location:

GVONE

Type of Work:

Towards:

Turkapally Village.
floor dabris removing, chipping &cleaning.

Allowance for Equipment Charges.

S No. Description	Amount
1. Towards:- Northern &southern blocks 3 rd floor floor dabris removing ,chipping &cleaning. work. Total Amount = Rs.26,000/- Work done from date: 25.04.2024 to 30.04.2024	Rs=10,400 /-

Amount in words:- Ten thousand four hundred rupees only

α.			
Sign:			

Allowance of Labour Charges

T.Kurmana. Mallapur.

Date: 11.05.2024

In favor of: Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd

Project / Site: GV ONE

Location: Turkapally Village.

Type of Work: floor dabris removing ,chipping &cleaning.

Towards: Allowance for Labour Charges.

		Amount
S No.	Description	
1.	Towards:- Northern &southern blocks 3rd floor floor	Rs=10,400 /-
	dabris removing ,chipping &cleaning. work.	
	Total Amount = Rs $26.000/$ -	
	Work done from date : 25.04.2024 to 30.04.2024	

Amount in words:-Ten thousand four hundred rupees only

Sign:	